
001 |RO 24 0479767F |A |DA1E19D6 |10.08 10:51:38.3 |OK |01 |092 |
002 |RO 24 0479714F |A |DA1E198C |10.08 10:51:40.5 |OK |01 |053 |
003 |RO 24 0479754F |A |DA1E1C42 |10.08 10:51:40.5 |OK |01 |089 |
004 |RO 24 2023152F |S |DA1E196A |10.08 10:51:41.7 |OK |01 |026 |
005 |RO 24 0479721F |SPA |DA1E19A1 |10.08 10:51:42.5 |OK |02 |045 |
006 |RO 24 2023398F |A |DA1E19DA |10.08 10:51:43.0 |OK |01 |098 |
007 |RO 24 0379701F |A |DA1E1AEC |10.08 10:51:43.3 |OK |02 |095 |
008 |RO 24 2023400F |A |DA1E1CE6 |10.08 10:51:44.3 |OK |02 |032 |
009 |RO 24 0479738F |A |DA1E1B71 |10.08 10:51:45.0 |OK |02 |011 |
010 |RO 24 0479778F |A |DA1E1C6F |10.08 10:51:45.5 |OK |02 |091 |
011 |RO 24 2023391F |A |DA1E19D2 |10.08 10:51:46.5 |OK |01 |086 |
012 |RO 24 0479706F |A |DA1E1A98 |10.08 10:51:47.3 |OK |02 |055 |
013 |RO 24 0379712F |S |DA1E1A81 |10.08 10:51:50.5 |OK |01 |002 |
014 |RO 24 0379711F |A |DA1E1D04 |10.08 10:52:09.2 |OK |01 |097 |
015 |RO 24 0479727F |A |DA1E1A2B |10.08 10:53:13.1 |OK |01 |041 |
016 |RO 24 0216904F |A |DA1E1B3E |10.08 10:53:14.3 |OK |01 |093 |
017 |RO 24 0479768F |SPA |DA1E1A61 |10.08 10:55:02.8 |OK |01 |024 |
018 |RO 24 2023151F |A |DA1E1B9F |10.08 10:55:03.0 |OK |02 |042 |
019 |RO 24 0479787F |A |DA1E1B24 |10.08 10:55:03.8 |OK |01 |079 |
020 |RO 24 0479717F |S |DA1E1D1E |10.08 10:55:04.0 |OK |02 |020 |
021 |RO 24 0479771F |A |DA1E1B0E |10.08 10:55:05.2 |OK |02 |094 |
022 |RO 24 0216905F |A |DA1E1AC4 |10.08 10:55:05.8 |OK |01 |021 |
023 |RO 24 0479748F |SPA |DA1E1A15 |10.08 10:55:06.5 |OK |01 |001 |
024 |RO 24 2023397F |A |DA1E1C29 |10.08 10:55:08.1 |OK |02 |096 |
025 |RO 24 2023159F |APA |DA1E1CA6 |10.08 10:55:13.5 |OK |01 |075 |
026 |RO 24 0121230F |A |DA1E1A1D |10.08 10:55:14.7 |OK |01 |023 |
027 |RO 24 0479736F |A |DA1E1C72 |10.08 10:55:15.1 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 24 0479774F |SA |DA1E19AF |10.08 10:55:16.0 |OK |02 |003 |
029 |RO 24 0121234F |A |DA1E19F4 |10.08 10:55:16.5 |OK |02 |088 |
030 |RO 24 0479715F |APA |DA1E1A7F |10.08 10:55:16.5 |OK |02 |076 |
031 |RO 24 0479780F |APA |DA1E1B5D |10.08 10:55:16.9 |OK |01 |050 |
032 |RO 24 0479789F |S |DA1E1D1A |10.08 10:55:17.5 |OK |02 |036 |
033 |RO 24 0379728F |A |DA1E1C96 |10.08 10:55:18.1 |OK |01 |049 |
034 |RO 24 0325735F |S |DA1E1CBA |10.08 10:55:18.3 |OK |02 |014 |
035 |RO 24 0479793F |A |DA1E1C49 |10.08 10:55:18.4 |OK |02 |082 |
036 |RO 24 0479701F |S |DA1E19A9 |10.08 10:55:18.7 |OK |01 |068 |
037 |RO 24 2023394F |A |DA1E19E0 |10.08 10:55:19.8 |OK |02 |085 |
038 |RO 24 0479710F |S |DA1E1A85 |10.08 10:55:22.7 |OK |01 |015 |
039 |RO 24 2023392F |APA |DA1E1D3F |10.08 10:56:43.4 |OK |01 |006 |
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040 |RO 24 0479743F |A |DA1E1AF0 |10.08 10:56:43.6 |OK |02 |057 |
041 |RO 24 0479741F |APA |DA1E199F |10.08 10:56:45.0 |OK |01 |064 |
042 |RO 24 0479969F |A |DA1E1C7C |10.08 10:56:45.0 |OK |01 |059 |
043 |RO 24 0479720F |A |DB047EA8 |10.08 10:56:47.0 |OK |01 |012 |
044 |RO 24 0216906F |A |DA1E1C85 |10.08 10:57:27.3 |OK |01 |022 |
045 |RO 24 0479711F |A |DA1E1998 |10.08 10:57:29.1 |OK |01 |072 |
046 |RO 24 0216910F |SPA |DA1E1C1D |10.08 10:59:14.4 |OK |01 |044 |
047 |RO 24 2023160F |A |DA1E1AB3 |10.08 11:00:28.9 |OK |01 |061 |
048 |RO 24 2023396F |S |DA1E1C05 |10.08 11:00:34.2 |OK |02 |100 |
049 |RO 24 0479749F |A |DA1E1B89 |10.08 11:00:35.2 |OK |01 |077 |
050 |RO 24 0479732F |SPA |DA1E1A25 |10.08 11:00:42.4 |OK |01 |087 |
051 |RO 24 0479712F |APA |DA1E1C7E |10.08 11:00:46.3 |OK |01 |005 |
052 |RO 24 0213184F |A |DA1E1D29 |10.08 11:01:38.4 |OK |01 |069 |
053 |RO 24 0479766F |A |DA1E1D10 |10.08 11:01:42.1 |OK |01 |074 |
054 |RO 24 0479755F |SA |DA1E1C15 |10.08 11:01:42.6 |OK |01 |033 |
055 |RO 24 0479747F |A |DA1E1A91 |10.08 11:01:43.8 |OK |02 |043 |
056 |RO 24 0379736F |APA |DA1E1B85 |10.08 11:01:45.5 |OK |02 |035 |
057 |RO 24 0479763F |SPA |DA1E1BE1 |10.08 11:01:52.6 |OK |01 |019 |
058 |RO 24 0379703F |A |DA1E1A86 |10.08 11:03:00.2 |OK |01 |004 |
059 |RO 24 2023025F |SI |DA1E1C90 |10.08 11:03:07.5 |OK |02 |065 |
060 |RO 24 0479742F |S |DA1E1BDD |10.08 11:03:07.9 |OK |01 |078 |
061 |RO 24 0216902F |A |DA1E1CF4 |10.08 11:03:08.2 |OK |02 |018 |
062 |RO 24 0325708F |APA |DA1E19C7 |10.08 11:03:08.6 |OK |01 |039 |
063 |RO 24 0479764F |SPA |DA1E1A4B |10.08 11:03:09.6 |OK |01 |037 |
064 |RO 24 0479792F |A |DA1E27BB |10.08 11:03:43.1 |OK |01 |063 |
065 |RO 24 2023154F |S |DA1E1ABE |10.08 11:03:59.5 |OK |01 |025 |
066 |RO 24 2023399F |A |DA1E1B56 |10.08 11:04:00.3 |OK |01 |052 |
067 |RO 24 0479781F |A |DA1E1CF0 |10.08 11:04:01.6 |OK |01 |027 |
068 |RO 24 0216908F |A |DA1E1A2E |10.08 11:04:02.5 |OK |01 |038 |
069 |RO 24 0479744F |A |DA1E1BEC |10.08 11:04:03.9 |OK |02 |102 |
070 |RO 24 0479776F |A |DA1E1B65 |10.08 11:04:04.4 |OK |01 |031 |
071 |RO 24 0479708F |A |DA1E1B14 |10.08 11:04:04.5 |OK |01 |009 |
072 |RO 24 0479752F |APA |DA1E197A |10.08 11:04:04.5 |OK |01 |071 |
073 |RO 24 0379725F |AG |DA1E1A57 |10.08 11:04:08.4 |OK |01 |007 |
074 |RO 24 0479733F |A |DA1E1BA9 |10.08 11:04:14.2 |OK |01 |080 |
075 |RO 24 0479786F |A |DA1E1B10 |10.08 11:07:14.9 |OK |01 |066 |
076 |RO 24 2023153F |SA |DA1E1C47 |10.08 11:07:17.6 |OK |01 |046 |
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077 |RO 24 0479723F |A |DA1E1CB4 |10.08 11:07:20.7 |OK |01 |099 |
078 |RO 24 0121232F |A |DA1E1BEF |10.08 11:08:42.7 |OK |01 |013 |
079 |RO 24 2023157F |A |DA1E1991 |10.08 11:08:43.9 |OK |01 |070 |
080 |RO 24 0479734F |A |DA1E1B8D |10.08 11:08:44.5 |OK |01 |030 |
081 |RO 24 0479730F |S |DA1E1C8D |10.08 11:08:45.0 |OK |01 |083 |
082 |RO 24 0479707F |SPA |DA1E1AE8 |10.08 11:12:30.2 |OK |01 |008 |
083 |RO 24 0216909F |A |DA1E1B12 |10.08 11:14:58.1 |OK |02 |048 |
084 |RO 24 0479790F |S |DA1E1BD1 |10.08 11:14:59.1 |OK |01 |047 |
085 |RO 24 0479770F |SPA |DA1E1A7E |10.08 11:16:04.0 |OK |01 |034 |
086 |RO 24 2023395F |APA |DA1E1968 |10.08 11:19:36.9 |OK |01 |010 |
087 |RO 24 0479703F |S |DA1E19B4 |10.08 11:19:40.1 |OK |01 |101 |
088 |RO 24 0479800F |A |DA1E196C |10.08 11:19:44.4 |OK |01 |040 |
089 |RO 24 0479719F |A |DA1E1976 |10.08 11:20:30.4 |OK |01 |081 |
090 |RO 24 0479759F |SPA |DA1E1A32 |10.08 11:25:59.0 |OK |01 |028 |
091 |RO 24 0150728F |SIPA |DA1E1CA8 |10.08 11:28:16.4 |OK |01 |060 |
092 |RO 24 0216907F |SPA |DA1E19A5 |10.08 11:28:19.3 |OK |01 |056 |
093 |RO 24 0479716F |S |DA1E1BA5 |10.08 11:28:19.3 |OK |01 |051 |
094 |RO 24 0479725F |A |DA1E1A8D |10.08 12:01:49.0 |OK |01 |090 |
095 |RO 24 0479705F |A |DA1E19CF |10.08 12:49:11.4 |OK |01 |058 |
096 |RO 24 0479791F |S |DA1E1D16 |10.08 13:21:52.2 |OK |02 |067 |
097 |RO 24 0479704F |A |DA1E1B75 |10.08 14:15:16.1 |OK |01 |073 |
098 |RO 24 0479709F |SPA |DA1E1C2E |10.08 15:57:58.4 |OK |01 |062 |
099 |RO 24 0479746F |S |DA1E1C63 |10.08 19:55:51.3 |OK |01 |084 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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